
3-

GRAN MATCH "B" 6 2 MADRID E.N "B"

IGNACIO GIL 13 36 CHRISTIAN LATORRE en 50

JAVIER FDEZ. ZAPICO 12 9 JORGE SEKUL en 50

RAFAEL MOYANO 16 10 PABLO PEREA BRIONES en 50

GERMÁN NÚÑEZ 14 10 CARLOS CASTROMIL en 50

0,275 55 65 0,325 200

ALCOBENDAS 6 2 GETAFE "C"

JOSÉ LOZANO MONTIEL 17 31 JOSÉ LUIS VILLAREAL en 50

JOSÉ LOZANO VERDEJO 24 16 MARTÍN CORVO en 50

MANUEL LÓPEZ 22 17 JOSÉ RIVERA en 50

MANUEL RUIZ 20 16 LUIS SANZ en 50

0,415 83 80 0,400 200

MÓSTOLES "D" 4 4 BELLAS ARTES

MANUEL UREÑA 15 12 EDUARDO ALFONSO en 50

MARTÍN GÓMEZ 8 27 MANUEL MARCOS en 50

ÁNGEL TORRIJOS 16 15 EMILIO CABIDA en 50

FLORENCIO DOMÍNGUEZ 7 27 LUIS MACÍA en 50

0,230 46 81 0,405 200

KALIMA "B" 0 8 MADRID B.C.

JUAN JAVIER CABANAS 15 37 JULIÁN GARCÍA CALVO en 50

JESÚS DÍAZ 19 31 PABLO DE FRANCISCO en 50

FLORENCIO GALLEGO 13 18 JUAN ALBIOL en 50

ANTONIO DE PABLOS 20 21 JAIME MONTANER en 50

0,335 67 107 0,535 200

MÓSTOLES "C" 0 8 KALIMA "A"

JESÚS MARTÍNEZ 15 33 JESÚS BARAHONA en 50

JOSÉ A. PALOMINO 15 26 JOSÉ LUIS TRILLO en 50

JAVIER RODRÍGUEZ Gª 22 30 JUAN GAMERO en 50

GREGORIO HERVÁS 13 32 ROBERTO RODRÍGUEZ en 50

0,325 65 121 0,605 200

JORNADA  3ª - 15 de octubre de 2016

LIGA REGIONAL DE LA C.A.M. DE BILLAR A TRES BANDAS 

TEMPORADA 2016 / 2017 



#

1 KALIMA "A" 3 3 0 0 360 587 0,613 22 6

2 MADRID B.C. 3 2 1 0 270 550 0,491 20 5

3 BELLAS ARTES 3 1 2 0 262 600 0,437 14 4

4 GRAN MATCH "B" 3 1 2 0 210 600 0,350 14 4

5 ALCOBENDAS 3 1 1 1 252 600 0,420 12 3

6 MÓSTOLES "D" 3 1 1 1 159 550 0,289 10 3

7 MÓSTOLES "C" 3 1 0 2 239 600 0,398 10 2

8 MADRID E.N "B" 3 1 0 2 254 587 0,433 8 2

9 GETAFE "C" 3 0 1 2 237 600 0,395 8 1

10 KALIMA "B" 3 0 0 3 211 600 0,352 2 0

JULIÁN GARCÍA CALVO Madrid B.C. 0,740  

CHRISTIAN LATORRE Madrid E.N "B" 0,720  

JESÚS BARAHONA Kalima "A" 0,660  

ROBERTO RODRÍGUEZ Kalima "A" 0,640  

JOSÉ LUIS VILLAREAL Getafe "C" 0,620  

PABLO DE FRANCISCO Madrid B.C. 0,620  

JUAN GAMERO Kalima "A" 0,600  

MANUEL MARCOS Bellas Artes 0,540  

LUIS MACÍA Bellas Artes 0,540  

JOSÉ LUIS TRILLO Kalima "A" 0,520  

-

-

-

-

-
-

Móstoles "C"

Kalima "B"

Getafe "C"

Madrid B.C.

Gran Match "B"

Madrid E.N "B"

Bellas Artes

Móstoles "D"

Kalima "A"

Alcobendas

MEJORES PARTIDOS DE LA JORNADA

PRÓXIMA JORNADA
19/11/2016JORNADA 4ª

CLASIFICACIÓN DE EQUIPOS
J G E P CAR. ENT. PROM. PARC. PTOS.EQUIPO

LIGA REGIONAL DE LA C.A.M. DE BILLAR A TRES BANDAS 

 TEMPORADA 2016 / 2017 



# JUGADOR EQUIPO J G E P CAR. ENT. PROM. PTOS.

1 JOSÉ LUIS TRILLO KALIMA "A" 3 3 0 0 81 150 0,540 6

2 GERMÁN NÚÑEZ GRAN MATCH "B" 3 3 0 0 61 150 0,407 6

3 JESÚS BARAHONA KALIMA "A" 2 2 0 0 73 96 0,760 4

4 SERGIO PORRAS KALIMA "A" 2 2 0 0 65 91 0,714 4

5 JULIÁN GARCÍA CALVO MADRID B.C. 2 2 0 0 61 100 0,610 4

6 ROBERTO RODRÍGUEZ KALIMA "A" 2 2 0 0 60 100 0,600 4

7 JUAN GAMERO KALIMA "A" 3 2 0 1 81 150 0,540 4

8 JOSÉ LUIS OSORIO MADRID B.C. 2 2 0 0 52 100 0,520 4

9 JULIÁN DE LA TORRE BELLAS ARTES 2 2 0 0 52 100 0,520 4

10 MANUEL MARCOS BELLAS ARTES 2 2 0 0 51 100 0,510 4

11 JOSÉ LOZANO VERDEJO ALCOBENDAS 3 2 0 1 67 150 0,447 4

12 JAVIER RODRÍGUEZ Gª MÓSTOLES "C" 3 2 0 1 64 150 0,427 4

13 MANUEL RUIZ ALCOBENDAS 2 2 0 0 38 100 0,380 4

14 RAFAEL MOYANO GRAN MATCH "B" 3 2 0 1 52 150 0,347 4

15 ÁNGEL TORRIJOS MÓSTOLES "D" 3 2 0 1 40 150 0,267 4

16 CHRISTIAN LATORRE MADRID E.N "B" 1 1 0 0 36 50 0,720 2

17 JAVIER POVÉS ALCOBENDAS 1 1 0 0 33 50 0,660 2

18 JOSÉ LUIS VILLAREAL GETAFE "C" 1 1 0 0 31 50 0,620 2

19 PABLO DE FRANCISCO MADRID B.C. 1 1 0 0 31 50 0,620 2

20 ALFREDO DÍAZ MÓSTOLES "D" 1 1 0 0 30 50 0,600 2

21 MANUEL NOGALES MADRID E.N "B" 2 1 0 1 57 96 0,594 2

22 ANTONIO JIMÉNEZ GETAFE "C" 1 1 0 0 27 50 0,540 2

23 RAFAEL GÓMEZ MADRID B.C. 1 1 0 0 27 50 0,540 2

24 ANTONIO LLABRÉS MADRID E.N "B" 2 1 0 1 50 100 0,500 2

25 FRANCISCO ÁLVAREZ MADRID E.N "B" 2 1 0 1 45 91 0,495 2

26 FRANCISCO RICO MÓSTOLES "C" 2 1 0 1 47 100 0,470 2

27 EMILIO CABIDA BELLAS ARTES 3 1 0 2 69 150 0,460 2

28 LUIS MACÍA BELLAS ARTES 2 1 0 1 44 100 0,440 2

29 MANUEL LÓPEZ ALCOBENDAS 1 1 0 0 22 50 0,440 2

30 MARIO MUÑOZ GRAN MATCH "B" 1 1 0 0 22 50 0,440 2

31 FLORENCIO GALLEGO KALIMA "B" 2 1 0 1 43 100 0,430 2

32 JAIME MONTANER MADRID B.C. 1 1 0 0 21 50 0,420 2

CLASIFICACIÓN DE JUGADORES
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33 MATÍAS SÁEZ MADRID B.C. 1 1 0 0 21 50 0,420 2

34 MARTÍN CORVO GETAFE "C" 3 1 0 2 58 150 0,387 2

35 JOSÉ LUIS CORDOVA BELLAS ARTES 1 1 0 0 19 50 0,380 2

36 JOSÉ A. PALOMINO MÓSTOLES "C" 3 1 0 2 55 150 0,367 2

37 EDUARDO ALAMEDA GETAFE "C" 1 1 0 0 18 50 0,360 2

38 GREGORIO HERVÁS MÓSTOLES "C" 2 1 0 1 36 100 0,360 2

39 MARTÍN GÓMEZ MÓSTOLES "D" 3 1 0 2 47 150 0,313 2

40 MANUEL UREÑA MÓSTOLES "D" 1 1 0 0 15 50 0,300 2

41 JUAN ALBIOL MADRID B.C. 2 1 0 1 29 100 0,290 2

42 JAVIER FDEZ. ZAPICO GRAN MATCH "B" 1 1 0 0 12 50 0,240 2

43 FERNANDO PIÑANA MADRID B.C. 1 1 0 0 0 0 0,000 2

44 MIGUEL ÁNGEL LUIÑA MADRID B.C. 1 0 0 1 28 50 0,560 0

45 DAVID SÁNCHEZ GETAFE "C" 1 0 0 1 27 50 0,540 0

46 FRANCISCO MEDINA MADRID E.N "B" 1 0 0 1 24 50 0,480 0

47 FERNANDO CONTRERAS KALIMA "B" 1 0 0 1 22 50 0,440 0

48 ANTONIO DE PABLOS KALIMA "B" 2 0 0 2 42 100 0,420 0

49 JORGE QUILES GETAFE "C" 1 0 0 1 21 50 0,420 0

50 JOSÉ LOZANO MONTIEL ALCOBENDAS 2 0 0 2 40 100 0,400 0

51 MARCOS RUIZ KALIMA "B" 1 0 0 1 20 50 0,400 0

52 JESÚS DÍAZ KALIMA "B" 2 0 0 2 38 100 0,380 0

53 LORENZO RUIZ-VALDEPEÑAS GRAN MATCH "B" 1 0 0 1 19 50 0,380 0

54 JESÚS MARTÍNEZ MÓSTOLES "C" 2 0 0 2 37 100 0,370 0

55 PEDRO Gª PORTILLO ALCOBENDAS 2 0 0 2 37 100 0,370 0

56 JOSÉ RIVERA GETAFE "C" 1 0 0 1 17 50 0,340 0

57 LUIS RUIZ FRAGUAS GRAN MATCH "B" 1 0 0 1 16 50 0,320 0

58 ANTONIO HERVÁS ALCOBENDAS 1 0 0 1 15 50 0,300 0

59 JUAN JAVIER CABANAS KALIMA "B" 2 0 0 2 29 100 0,290 0

60 IGNACIO GIL GRAN MATCH "B" 2 0 0 2 28 100 0,280 0

61 WIFREDO CASADO GETAFE "C" 1 0 0 1 14 50 0,280 0

62 EDUARDO ALFONSO BELLAS ARTES 2 0 0 2 27 100 0,270 0

63 LUIS HERNÁNDEZ MADRID E.N "B" 1 0 0 1 13 50 0,260 0

64 LUIS SANZ GETAFE "C" 2 0 0 2 24 100 0,240 0
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65 FLORENCIO DOMÍNGUEZ MÓSTOLES "D" 2 0 0 2 23 100 0,230 0

66 ANDRÉS MARTÍNEZ KALIMA "B" 1 0 0 1 10 50 0,200 0

67 CARLOS CASTROMIL MADRID E.N "B" 1 0 0 1 10 50 0,200 0

68 PABLO PEREA BRIONES MADRID E.N "B" 1 0 0 1 10 50 0,200 0

69 JORGE SEKUL MADRID E.N "B" 1 0 0 1 9 50 0,180 0

70 ANTONIO BERMEJO KALIMA "B" 1 0 0 1 7 50 0,140 0

71 FRANCISCO J. REDONDO MÓSTOLES "D" 1 0 0 1 4 50 0,080 0


